78 Filtration Devices Sartolab® P20 and Sartolab® P20 Plus
Properties 	 Description
	 Sartolab® P20 Plus 18068	 Sartolab® P20 18075
Bubble point 	 > 3.2 bar|46.4 psi 	 > 3.2 bar|46.4 psi
Max. recommended inlet pressure 	 3 bar|43.5 psi 	 3 bar|43.5 psi
Flow rate for water 	 400 ml/min at ∆p = 1 bar|14.5 psi 	 400 ml/min at ∆p = 1 bar|14.5 psi
Filtration range 	 100 ml–max. 10 l 	 100 ml–max. 5 l
pH range 	 1 to 8 	 1 to 8
Non-specific protein adsorption 	 < 80 µg/cm2 (filtration of γ globulin, 	 No loss of protein detectable (filtration of
	 method acc. to Bradford) 	 γ globulin, method acc. to Bradford)
Sterilization 	 EO sterilization 	 EO sterilization
Biosafety 	 Class VI Plastics Test 	 Class VI Plastics Test
Operating instructions 	 Directions for use included in each box 	 Directions for use included in each box
  Ordering Information
Type Membrane Housing Pore Size Inlet Outlet Sterile Qty./Pkg. Order No.
Sartolab® P20
SFCA PC 0.2 µm Hose Nipple Hose Nipple Yes 10 18052----------D
SFCA PC 0.2 µm Luer Lock Hose Nipple Yes 10 18053----------D
PES PC 0.2 µm Luer Lock Hose Nipple Yes 10 18075----------D
Sartolab® P20 Plus
SFCA + GF PC 0.2 µm Hose Nipple Hose Nipple Yes 10 18056----------D
SFCA + GF PC 0.2 µm Luer Lock Hose Nipple Yes 10 18058----------D
PES + GF PC 0.2 µm Luer Lock Hose Nipple Yes 10 18068----------D
SFCA – Cellulose Acetate, PES – Polyethersulfone, GF – Glass Fiber Prefilter, PC – Polycarbonate